of SECI, along with the response to RfS. 

APPLICABLE 

NOT APPLICABLE 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

RfS for 10 MW Grid connected Solar PV Power 

Project in Odisha 
RfS No. SECI/C&P/IPP/11/0019/25-26  Page 3 of 139 

(H) 
EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD) Amount: INR 1,42,50,000/- (Indian Rupees One Crore 

Forty-Two Lakhs and Fifty Thousand only) to be submitted 

in the form of Bank Guarantee/ POI/ Surety Bond along with 

the response to RfS 

APPLICABLE 

NOT APPLICABLE  

(I) 
PERFORMANCE 

BANK GUARANTEE 

APPLICABLE 

NOT APPLICABLE  

(J) 

DATE, TIME & 

VENUE OF PRE-BID